

NDPS Case No. 04/2023

J.O Code: WB00654

Order No. 20
Dt. 18.09.2024

Both the accused persons on court bail are present.

Ld. P.P in charge and Ld. Lawyer for the accused persons are present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW Nos. 7 and 9.

One witness is present he is examined as **P.W-4** in chief and cross examination declined.

Today is the last date for evidence as per schedule.

The following evidence schedule is now drawn up for recording the evidence of witnesses in this case.

<u>Date</u>	<u>C.S.W</u>
06.01.2025	1
07.01.2025	6, 8
08.01.2025	9

To 06.01.2025 for evidence of CSW No. 1.

Issue summon accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.